Authorization:
Vendor Bid Authorization Sheet
Quote Number:
,
Special Instructions:
Federal ID#:
Total Bid Amount:
Date: 02/22/17

0060 282 Neuman Wrist Coach - TRIPLE PLAY  HOLDER EACH20.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 310 Varsity - Numbering systems SET2.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 320 Varsity - Spalding JV5 game balls w/ SP logo stamped in a circle
format, not blocked.
CAN6.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 321 Varisty - Spalding JV5 game balls without SP logo CAN6.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 337 McDavid Hex 5 Pad Girdle Various Adult Sizes EACH30.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 339 Nike Royal Blue Football Practice Jersey EACH10.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 340 Shoulder Shock Pads EACH10.00
(No Substitutions)
Category 02 - Athletics
* Indicates Hazardous Materials
Item # Item Description Unit
Unit
Price
Quantity
Requested
Extended
  Price
Date:
02/22/17
09:18:36
South Park School District 5Page:
Vendor Bid Form 2017-2018Time: BDR015
Catalog #
Football
0060 341 Riddell Helmet Repair Kit (NO SUBSTITUTIONS) EACH1.00
(No Substitutions)
0060 342 Riddell Speedflex Repair Kit (NO SUBSTITUTIONS) EACH1.00
(No Substitutions)
Girls Basketball
0070 010 Varsity - Posey marking boards EACH2.00
(No Substitutions)
0070 015 Varsity - Slipp-Not replacement pad EACH2.00
(No Substitutions)
0070 040 Varsity - Reversible practice jersies Royal/White numbered with South
Park bball  - medium
EACH5.00
(No Substitutions)
0070 052 Wilson Evolution Women's Basketball EACH10.00
(No Substitutions)
Girls Soccer
0080 001 Adidas Yellow scrimmage vests (No substitutions) EACH6.00
(No Substitutions)
0080 002 Adidas Orange Soccer  Scrimmage Vests (No substitutions) EACH6.00
(No Substitutions)
0080 005 SELECT Royale ball NFHS - White/Navy EACH20.00
(No Substitutions)
0080 070 Veloce Hurdle set (6/set) SET1.00
(No Substitutions)
0080 072 Adidas Blue Scrimmage Vest (No substitutes) EACH6.00
(No Substitutions)
0080 073 Agility Ladders EACH2.00
(No Substitutions)
Category 02 - Athletics